CATERING

If you do not receive a phone or email confirmation within 15 minutes,

please call C3 at 866.677.3493 to confirm receipt of your order.
Please call for delivery time availability on same day orders.

FAX COVER

FAX TO: 713.758.0125
To: Corporate Catering Concierge Date:

Fax: 713.758.0125 Pages: with cover

Company Name:

Delivery Address: Floor/ Suite:

Contact Name:

Email Address:

Phone Number: Ext.:

Cell Number:

Number of people you will be serving:

Payment By: Check AMEX Visa
Time Requested:

Date Requested:

Card Number: Exp. Date:

CVV: Billing Zip Code:

Comments:

MCard



Good Side Pizza

SERVICE LEVELS

*SPECIAL DIETARY ITEM** $15

Any food allergies or dietary restrictions should be noted here
to ensure your meal is handled with care. The chef will prepare
a meal accordingly or you can describe in detail what you would
like

JUST FOR YOU

Ordering $150 or More? Get a free lunch! $0

Place an order of $150.00 or more (total food cost no including
tax or delivery charges) and receive a complimentary lunch
(value cannot exceed $15). Your lunch will be packaged
separately, with y

PLATES AND UTENSILS

$0

Complimentary Plates, Napkins, Utensils & Serving
Utensils $0.00
Please include the number of guests you will be serving. We
will provide the appropriate number of service items for your
meal.
PACKAGES

Package A $200

(Serves 10-12) Your choice of four large specialty pizzas.
Includes your choice of one catering salad, three appetizers,
and your choice of a dozen cookies.

Package B

(Serves 14-16) Your choice of five large specialty pizzas.
Includes your choice of two catering salads, three appetizers,



and your choice of a dozen cookies.

Package C

(Serves 18-20) Your choice of eight large specialty pizzas.
Includes your choice of two catering salads, five appetizers,
and your choice of two dozen cookies.

APPETIZERS

Fried Cheese

Meatballs
House made meatballs, served with marinara.

Fried Zucchini
Served with a side of Ranch.

Pizza Puff

SALADS

Mozzarella Caprese
Fresh tomatoes, mozzarella and basil.

House Salad
Mixed greens from Profound Farms.

Antipasto Salad
Medley of meats, cheeses and greens.

Caesar Salad

Romaine, parmesan cheese, croutons and Caesar dressing.

16 INCH PIZZAS

$250

$300

$9

$10

$9

$6

$10

$10

$13

$10



Build Your Own 16" Pizza
Build your own pizza.

The Cheese Kid (16")
Cheese only. Pure and Simple.

_______Pepperoni Classic (16")
Cheese and pepperoni.

_______The Capone (16")
Pepperoni and Italian Sausage.

The Wise Guy (16")

Loaded with pepperoni, Italian sausage, onion, green peppers,
olives and mushrooms.

_______The Hipsta (16")

**\Vegetarian*Mushrooms, onions, black olives, green peppers.

Piggy Smalls Mafia (16")
Pepperoni, Italian sausage, Canadian bacon.

Popeyes Pie (16")
**\/egetarian**Alfredo sauce topped with spinach and garlic.

Buffalo Ranch (16")
Grilled chicken, buffalo sauce, bleu cheese and ranch.

Green Chile (16")
Pepperoni and green chile with a kick of oregano.

________Margherita (16")
**\/egetarian**Fresh mozzarella, tomatoes and basil.

The White Walker (16")
**\/egetarian** Ricotta, mozzarella and fresh parsley.

$16

$16

$18

$22

$25

$23

$27

$23

$23

$22

$23

$22



Chicken Pesto (16")
Grilled chicken and pesto.

12 INCH PIZZAS

Build Your Own 12" Pizza
Build your own pizza.

The Cheese Kid (12")
Cheese only. Pure and Simple.

_______Pepperoni Classic (12")
Cheese and pepperoni.

_______The Capone (12")
Pepperoni and Italian Sausage.

The Wise Guy (12")

Loaded with pepperoni, Italian sausage, onion, green peppers,
olives and mushrooms.

The Hipsta (12")

**\Vegetarian*Mushrooms, onions, black olives, green peppers.

Piggy Smalls Mafia (12")
Pepperoni, Italian sausage, Canadian bacon.

Popeyes Pie (12")
**\/egetarian**Alfredo sauce topped with spinach and garlic.

Buffalo Ranch (12")
Grilled chicken, buffalo sauce, bleu cheese and ranch.

Green Chile (12")
Pepperoni and green chile with a kick of oregano.

$24

$13

$13

$15

$17

$19

$17

$20

$17

$17

$17



Margherita (12")

**\/egetarian**Fresh mozzarella, tomatoes and basil.

The White Walker (12")

**\/egetarian**Ricotta, mozzarella and fresh parsley.

Chicken Pesto (12")
Grilled chicken and pesto.

BEVERAGES

Red Bull
Topo Chico

Mexican Coke

$17

$17

$18

$5

$4

$4



