

If you do not receive a phone or email confirmation within 15 minutes, please call C3 at 866.677.3493 to confirm receipt of your order.

Please call for delivery time availability on same day orders.

FAX COVER

FAX TO: 713.758.0125

To:	Corporate C	Catering Concierge	Date:		
Fax:	713.758.012	5	Pages:	with cover	
Com	pany Name:				
Delivery Address:		Floor/ Suite) :	_	
Cont	act Name:				
Ema	il Address:				
Phone Number:		Ext.:			
Cell	Number:				
Num	ber of people	you will be servir	ng:		
Payn	nent By:	Check	AMEX	Visa	MCard
Time	Requested:				
Date	Requested:				
Card	Number:		Exp. Date:		
CVV	:		Billing Zip Code:		
Com	ments:				

Good Side Pizza

SERVICE LEVELS

SPECIAL DIETARY ITEM Any food allergies or dietary restrictions should be noted here to ensure your meal is handled with care. The chef will prepare a meal accordingly or you can describe in detail what you would like	\$15
JUST FOR YOU	
Ordering \$150 or More? Get a free lunch! Place an order of \$150.00 or more (total food cost no including tax or delivery charges) and receive a complimentary lunch (value cannot exceed \$15). Your lunch will be packaged separately, with y	\$0
PLATES AND UTENSILS	
Complimentary Plates, Napkins, Utensils & Serving Utensils \$0.00 Please include the number of guests you will be serving. We will provide the appropriate number of service items for your meal.	\$0
PACKAGES	
Package A (Serves 10-12) Your choice of four large specialty pizzas. Includes your choice of one catering salad, three appetizers, and your choice of a dozen cookies. Package B	\$200
(Serves 14-16) Your choice of five large specialty pizzas. Includes your choice of two catering salads, three appetizers,	

and your choice of a dozen cookies.	\$250
Package C (Serves 18-20) Your choice of eight large specialty pizzas. Includes your choice of two catering salads, five appetizers, and your choice of two dozen cookies.	\$300
APPETIZERS	
Fried Cheese	\$9
Meatballs House made meatballs, served with marinara.	\$10
Fried Zucchini Served with a side of Ranch.	\$9
Pizza Puff	\$6
SALADS	
Mozzarella Caprese Fresh tomatoes, mozzarella and basil.	\$10
House Salad Mixed greens from Profound Farms.	\$10
Antipasto Salad Medley of meats, cheeses and greens.	\$13
Caesar Salad Romaine, parmesan cheese, croutons and Caesar dressing.	\$10

16 INCH PIZZAS

Build Your Own 16" Pizza Build your own pizza.	\$16
The Cheese Kid (16") Cheese only. Pure and Simple.	\$16
Pepperoni Classic (16") Cheese and pepperoni.	\$18
The Capone (16") Pepperoni and Italian Sausage.	\$22
The Wise Guy (16") Loaded with pepperoni, Italian sausage, onion, green peppers, olives and mushrooms.	\$25
The Hipsta (16") **Vegetarian**Mushrooms, onions, black olives, green peppers.	\$23
Piggy Smalls Mafia (16") Pepperoni, Italian sausage, Canadian bacon.	\$27
Popeyes Pie (16") **Vegetarian**Alfredo sauce topped with spinach and garlic.	\$23
Buffalo Ranch (16") Grilled chicken, buffalo sauce, bleu cheese and ranch.	\$23
Green Chile (16") Pepperoni and green chile with a kick of oregano.	\$22
Margherita (16") **Vegetarian**Fresh mozzarella, tomatoes and basil.	\$23
The White Walker (16") **Vegetarian** Ricotta, mozzarella and fresh parsley.	\$22

Chicken Pesto (16")	\$24
Grilled chicken and pesto.	
12 INCH PIZZAS	
Build Your Own 12" Pizza	\$13
Build your own pizza.	
The Cheese Kid (12")	\$13
Cheese only. Pure and Simple.	
Pepperoni Classic (12")	\$15
Cheese and pepperoni.	
The Capone (12")	\$17
Pepperoni and Italian Sausage.	
The Wise Guy (12")	\$19
Loaded with pepperoni, Italian sausage, onion, green peppers, olives and mushrooms.	
The Hipsta (12")	\$17
VegetarianMushrooms, onions, black olives, green peppers.	
Piggy Smalls Mafia (12")	\$20
Pepperoni, Italian sausage, Canadian bacon.	
Popeyes Pie (12")	\$17
VegetarianAlfredo sauce topped with spinach and garlic.	
Buffalo Ranch (12")	\$17
Grilled chicken, buffalo sauce, bleu cheese and ranch.	
Green Chile (12")	\$17
Pepperoni and green chile with a kick of oregano.	

Margherita (12")	\$17
VegetarianFresh mozzarella, tomatoes and basil.	
The White Walker (12")	\$17
VegetarianRicotta, mozzarella and fresh parsley.	
Chicken Pesto (12")	\$18
Grilled chicken and pesto.	
BEVERAGES	
Red Bull	\$5
Topo Chico	\$4
Mexican Coke	\$4